
COMM NW COR OF SEC, RUN S 1930.9
1367.31 FT, S 323.15 FT, W 1366.
FT TO POB & EX 5.01 AC DESC ORB 

MATHENEY FRANCES D
107 SW MATHENEY GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

32-3S-16-02422-000

5000 IMPROVED AG
01

32316.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/04/2024 JB 5.16 12,165 45,760 1,165 11,000

STANDARD
3

48,458
37,450
56,760
98,073
28,885
69,188

HX HB WX 47,579
21,609

142,668
0

142,668

0626/0206 6/16/1987 WD U V 18,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WELLING P J &

MATHENEY WILLIAM T 

0529/0298 1/01/1984 WD Q V 75,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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36044 GARAGE 144 11/29/2017

32342 M H 361 09/30/2014

20357 M H 125 01/27/2003

HX Base Yr

107 SW MATHENEY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,714 117.8000 70.68 121,146 1988 1988 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1680

BAS 1,680 100 1,680 47,497

UOP 135 25 34 961

1,815 1,714 48,458

BAS= W60 S28 E28 UOP= S9 E15 N9 W15$ E32 N28$.

BAS

60

28

28

32

28

UOP9

15

9

15

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 50

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

3 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 200

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 600

7 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,000

8 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 22,500.00 22,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 22,500

9 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 900.00 900.00 100 2025 2024 100 900

37,450

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 11,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.16 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,165

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.16 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 45,760


